
CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Aprilia SP - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 27 RICCO N. 15:18.303
Tempo gara

1 1:19.748 + 04.467 16:02:07.549  93,309

2 1:16.316 + 01.035 16:03:23.865  97,505

3 1:15.803 + 00.522 16:04:39.668  98,165

4 1:15.281 --------- 16:05:54.949  98,846

5 1:15.599 + 00.318 16:07:10.548  98,430

6 1:16.738 + 01.457 16:08:27.286  96,969

7 1:15.530 + 00.249 16:09:42.816  98,520

8 1:16.606 + 01.325 16:10:59.422  97,136

9 1:16.428 + 01.147 16:12:15.850  97,362

10 1:15.771 + 00.490 16:13:31.621  98,206

11 1:16.623 + 01.342 16:14:48.244  97,114

12 1:16.345 + 01.064 16:16:04.589  97,468

 Po. 2 - # 39 DA ROLD M. + 00.128
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.892 + 05.686 16:02:07.421  91,989

2 1:16.449 + 01.243 16:03:23.870  97,335

3 1:16.193 + 00.987 16:04:40.063  97,663

4 1:15.206 --------- 16:05:55.269  98,944

5 1:15.423 + 00.217 16:07:10.692  98,660

6 1:16.733 + 01.527 16:08:27.425  96,975

7 1:15.541 + 00.335 16:09:42.966  98,505

8 1:16.576 + 01.370 16:10:59.542  97,174

9 1:16.469 + 01.263 16:12:16.011  97,310

10 1:15.744 + 00.538 16:13:31.755  98,241

11 1:16.558 + 01.352 16:14:48.313  97,197

12 1:16.404 + 01.198 16:16:04.717  97,393

 Po. 3 - # 22 PAGANO T. + 00.224
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.344 + 05.997 16:02:07.800  92,617

2 1:16.607 + 01.260 16:03:24.407  97,135

3 1:15.790 + 00.443 16:04:40.197  98,182

4 1:15.756 + 00.409 16:05:55.953  98,226

5 1:15.347 --------- 16:07:11.300  98,759

6 1:16.501 + 01.154 16:08:27.801  97,269

7 1:15.783 + 00.436 16:09:43.584  98,191

8 1:16.366 + 01.019 16:10:59.950  97,441

9 1:16.261 + 00.914 16:12:16.211  97,575

10 1:15.788 + 00.441 16:13:31.999  98,184

11 1:16.834 + 01.487 16:14:48.833  96,848

12 1:15.980 + 00.633 16:16:04.813  97,936

 Po. 4 - # 98 BENETTI T. + 00.383
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.857 + 04.492 16:02:07.300  93,182

2 1:16.740 + 01.375 16:03:24.040  96,966

3 1:15.449 + 00.084 16:04:39.489  98,626

4 1:15.365 --------- 16:05:54.854  98,735

5 1:15.773 + 00.408 16:07:10.627  98,204

6 1:16.961 + 01.596 16:08:27.588  96,688

7 1:15.544 + 00.179 16:09:43.132  98,502

8 1:16.484 + 01.119 16:10:59.616  97,291

9 1:16.470 + 01.105 16:12:16.086  97,309

10 1:15.729 + 00.364 16:13:31.815  98,261

11 1:17.024 + 01.659 16:14:48.839  96,609

12 1:16.133 + 00.768 16:16:04.972  97,739

 Po. 5 - # 5 MONTENERO N. + 00.835
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.915 + 05.253 16:02:08.233  91,963

2 1:17.127 + 01.465 16:03:25.360  96,480

3 1:16.114 + 00.452 16:04:41.474  97,764

4 1:15.924 + 00.262 16:05:57.398  98,009

5 1:15.860 + 00.198 16:07:13.258  98,091

6 1:15.662 --------- 16:08:28.920  98,348

7 1:15.961 + 00.299 16:09:44.881  97,961

8 1:15.807 + 00.145 16:11:00.688  98,160

9 1:15.795 + 00.133 16:12:16.483  98,175

10 1:15.937 + 00.275 16:13:32.420  97,992

11 1:16.657 + 01.995 16:14:49.077  97,071

12 1:16.347 + 00.685 16:16:05.424  97,466

 Po. 6 - # 96 VAN TILBURG M. + 07.359
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.513 + 04.245 16:02:07.246  92,422

2 1:17.801 + 01.533 16:03:25.047  95,644

3 1:16.275 + 00.007 16:04:41.322  97,558

4 1:16.608 + 00.340 16:05:57.930  97,133

5 1:16.268 --------- 16:07:14.198  97,566

6 1:16.691 + 00.423 16:08:30.889  97,028

7 1:16.564 + 00.296 16:09:47.453  97,189

8 1:16.811 + 00.543 16:11:04.264  96,877

9 1:16.925 + 00.657 16:12:21.189  96,733

10 1:17.277 + 01.009 16:13:38.466  96,293

11 1:16.800 + 00.532 16:14:55.266  96,891

12 1:16.682 + 00.414 16:16:11.948  97,040

 Po. 7 - # 7 BARATTI G. + 07.385
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.042 + 04.129 16:02:08.390  92,966

2 1:17.454 + 01.541 16:03:25.844  96,073

3 1:16.292 + 00.379 16:04:42.136  97,536

4 1:16.232 + 00.319 16:05:58.368  97,613

5 1:15.913 --------- 16:07:14.281  98,023

6 1:16.672 + 00.759 16:08:30.953  97,052

7 1:16.586 + 00.673 16:09:47.539  97,161

8 1:16.806 + 00.893 16:11:04.345  96,883

9 1:17.536 + 01.623 16:12:21.881  95,971

10 1:16.862 + 00.949 16:13:38.743  96,812

11 1:16.750 + 00.837 16:14:55.493  96,954

12 1:16.481 + 00.568 16:16:11.974  97,295

 Po. 8 - # 90 BORIONI G. + 08.981
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.702 + 04.291 16:02:09.731  92,206

2 1:16.666 + 00.255 16:03:26.397  97,060

3 1:16.456 + 00.045 16:04:42.853  97,327

4 1:16.411 --------- 16:05:59.264  97,384

5 1:16.566 + 00.155 16:07:15.830  97,187

6 1:16.669 + 00.258 16:08:32.499  97,056

7 1:16.720 + 00.309 16:09:49.219  96,992

8 1:16.728 + 00.317 16:11:05.947  96,982

9 1:17.017 + 00.606 16:12:22.964  96,618

10 1:16.648 + 00.237 16:13:39.612  97,083

11 1:16.914 + 00.503 16:14:56.526  96,747

12 1:17.044 + 00.633 16:16:13.570  96,584

Fastest lap: 1:15.206 
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CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Aprilia SP - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 9 - # 23 MELLARO L. + 18.548
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.017 + 04.998 16:02:10.351  91,847

2 1:17.765 + 00.746 16:03:28.116  95,688

3 1:18.303 + 01.284 16:04:46.419  95,031

4 1:17.557 + 00.538 16:06:03.976  95,945

5 1:17.887 + 00.868 16:07:21.863  95,538

6 1:17.188 + 00.169 16:08:39.051  96,404

7 1:17.103 + 00.084 16:09:56.154  96,510

8 1:17.019 --------- 16:11:13.173  96,615

9 1:17.161 + 00.142 16:12:30.334  96,437

10 1:17.869 + 00.850 16:13:48.203  95,560

11 1:17.384 + 00.365 16:15:05.587  96,159

12 1:17.550 + 00.531 16:16:23.137  95,954

 Po. 10 - # 25 GOLFRE  ANDREASI R. + 18.661
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.544 + 03.471 16:02:09.269  92,387

2 1:18.992 + 01.919 16:03:28.261  94,202

3 1:17.712 + 00.639 16:04:45.973  95,754

4 1:17.693 + 00.620 16:06:03.666  95,777

5 1:17.619 + 00.546 16:07:21.285  95,868

6 1:17.143 + 00.070 16:08:38.428  96,460

7 1:17.073 --------- 16:09:55.501  96,547

8 1:17.236 + 00.163 16:11:12.737  96,344

9 1:17.291 + 00.218 16:12:30.028  96,275

10 1:18.001 + 00.928 16:13:48.029  95,399

11 1:17.292 + 00.219 16:15:05.321  96,274

12 1:17.929 + 00.856 16:16:23.250  95,487

 Po. 11 - # 12 NAPOLITANO S. + 18.918
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.617 + 04.818 16:02:10.730  91,172

2 1:18.923 + 02.124 16:03:29.653  94,284

3 1:17.358 + 00.559 16:04:47.011  96,192

4 1:17.157 + 00.358 16:06:04.168  96,442

5 1:17.833 + 01.034 16:07:22.001  95,605

6 1:16.945 + 00.146 16:08:38.946  96,708

7 1:16.799 --------- 16:09:55.745  96,892

8 1:17.348 + 00.549 16:11:13.093  96,204

9 1:17.125 + 00.326 16:12:30.218  96,482

10 1:18.390 + 01.591 16:13:48.608  94,925

11 1:17.438 + 00.639 16:15:06.046  96,092

12 1:17.461 + 00.662 16:16:23.507  96,064

 Po. 12 - # 26 ARNAUDO G. + 19.027
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.413 + 04.496 16:02:11.319  91,401

2 1:18.118 + 01.201 16:03:29.437  95,256

3 1:17.793 + 00.876 16:04:47.230  95,654

4 1:17.691 + 00.774 16:06:04.921  95,779

5 1:17.417 + 00.500 16:07:22.338  96,118

6 1:17.125 + 00.208 16:08:39.463  96,482

7 1:17.147 + 00.230 16:09:56.610  96,455

8 1:16.917 --------- 16:11:13.527  96,743

9 1:17.214 + 00.297 16:12:30.741  96,371

10 1:17.732 + 00.815 16:13:48.473  95,729

11 1:17.523 + 00.606 16:15:05.996  95,987

12 1:17.620 + 00.703 16:16:23.616  95,867

 Po. 13 - # 10 DE LEO K. + 19.867
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.128 + 05.571 16:02:11.514  90,605

2 1:18.491 + 01.934 16:03:30.005  94,803

3 1:18.205 + 01.648 16:04:48.210  95,150

4 1:17.113 + 00.556 16:06:05.323  96,497

5 1:17.601 + 01.044 16:07:22.924  95,891

6 1:17.227 + 00.670 16:08:40.151  96,355

7 1:17.310 + 00.753 16:09:57.461  96,251

8 1:16.557 --------- 16:11:14.018  97,198

9 1:16.972 + 00.415 16:12:30.990  96,674

10 1:17.825 + 01.268 16:13:48.815  95,615

11 1:17.646 + 01.089 16:15:06.461  95,835

12 1:17.995 + 01.438 16:16:24.456  95,406

 Po. 14 - # 11 PANFILIO D. + 19.958
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.449 + 05.376 16:02:12.123  90,252

2 1:18.222 + 01.149 16:03:30.345  95,129

3 1:18.115 + 01.042 16:04:48.460  95,260

4 1:17.152 + 00.079 16:06:05.612  96,449

5 1:17.582 + 00.509 16:07:23.194  95,914

6 1:17.225 + 00.152 16:08:40.419  96,357

7 1:17.300 + 00.227 16:09:57.719  96,264

8 1:17.206 + 00.133 16:11:14.925  96,381

9 1:17.073 --------- 16:12:31.998  96,547

10 1:17.468 + 00.395 16:13:49.466  96,055

11 1:17.351 + 00.278 16:15:06.817  96,200

12 1:17.730 + 00.657 16:16:24.547  95,731

 Po. 15 - # 41 ORLANDANI M. + 28.697
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.616 + 04.311 16:02:11.148  91,173

2 1:18.215 + 00.910 16:03:29.363  95,138

3 1:17.534 + 00.229 16:04:46.897  95,973

4 1:18.295 + 00.990 16:06:05.192  95,041

5 1:17.305 --------- 16:07:22.497  96,258

6 1:17.341 + 00.036 16:08:39.838  96,213

7 1:18.924 + 01.619 16:09:58.762  94,283

8 1:18.106 + 00.801 16:11:16.868  95,271

9 1:18.813 + 01.508 16:12:35.681  94,416

10 1:19.149 + 01.844 16:13:54.830  94,015

11 1:18.937 + 01.632 16:15:13.767  94,268

12 1:19.519 + 02.214 16:16:33.286  93,578

 Po. 16 - # 3 LANDI T. + 30.742
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.613 + 26.999 16:02:28.899  72,517

2 1:17.578 + 00.964 16:03:46.477  95,919

3 1:17.393 + 00.779 16:05:03.870  96,148

4 1:16.855 + 00.241 16:06:20.725  96,821

5 1:16.895 + 00.281 16:07:37.620  96,771

6 1:17.000 + 00.386 16:08:54.620  96,639

7 1:17.026 + 00.412 16:10:11.646  96,606

8 1:16.761 + 00.147 16:11:28.407  96,940

9 1:16.803 + 00.189 16:12:45.210  96,887

10 1:16.614 --------- 16:14:01.824  97,126

11 1:16.832 + 00.218 16:15:18.656  96,850

12 1:16.675 + 00.061 16:16:35.331  97,049

Fastest lap: 1:15.206 
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CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Aprilia SP - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 17 - # 38 MILANESIO VENDRASCO J.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.290 + 04.014 16:02:08.325  92,679

2 1:17.312 + 01.036 16:03:25.637  96,249

3 1:16.290 + 00.014 16:04:41.927  97,538

4 1:16.276 --------- 16:05:58.203  97,556

5 1:16.472 + 00.196 16:07:14.675  97,306

6 1:16.641 + 00.365 16:08:31.316  97,092

7 1:16.561 + 00.285 16:09:47.877  97,193

8 1:16.842 + 00.566 16:11:04.719  96,838

9 1:17.165 + 00.889 16:12:21.884  96,432

10 1:16.785 + 00.509 16:13:38.669  96,910

11 1:16.758 + 00.482 16:14:55.427  96,944

Fastest lap: 1:15.206 
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